DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

GOVT. MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAGPUR

No.CM/PG
/PGA/___ j20 Date- 20/09/2023
P. G. Activity Time Table for October 2023
ST,
No. Date Day Sesslon- 1 (2 PM- 3 PM) Sesslon-Il (3 PM- 4 PM)
Toplc PG Student PG Guide Topic PG Student PG Guide
C
1 03-10-2023 Tuesday e Dr, Pushlar Or. Bhelkar
presentation
r] 04-10-2023 Wednesday | Iel Dr, Shubhangi &
ournal cluby Or. Riddhi Dr. Thakre
3 05-10-2023 Thursday Lk Dr. Ajaya Dr. Narlawar
presentation
4 06-10-2023 Friday Journal club e Dr. Chavan
Dr. Mohit
5 07-10-2023 Saturday |Library session All PGs
6 09-10-2023 | Monday s Or.Deepika  |Or. Lanjewar
pfesentatlcn
7 10-10-2023 Tuesday | Book review Dr, Komal Dr. Meshram
8 11-10-2023  |Wednesday Journal club Syl L Or. Wadhva
Dr. Saurabh
9 12102023 | Thursday | Dlostatistics All PGs Dr. More
lecture
Biostatisti
10 | 13-10-2023 Friday b All PGs Dr. More
lecture
1 16-10-2023 Monday | Bookreview | Dr.Snigdha | Dr,wadhva ':‘::;::jf: Dr. Shubhangi Or. Rathod
12 | 17-102023 | Tuesday Ceer Dr.Neethu | Dr.Ukey Hliay Or. Shilpa Dr. Lanjewar
presentation presentation
13 18-10-2023 Wednesday Practical Dr. Pushkar Dr. Rathod
Dr.
-10- | Dr. Lanj
14 19-10-2023 Thursday | Book review Thungamithiral r. Lanjewar
: Review of
15 20-10-2023 Friday - Dr. Amruta Dr. Marlawar
literature
16 21-10-2023 Saturday | Library session All PGs
17 23-10-2023 Monday Seminar Dr. Komal Dr. Thakra
Case Pilot
-10- ; . Pati . Komal Dr. Bhelkar
18 25-10-2023 | Wednesday AreLaneio Dr. Anupama Dr. Patil et Dr. t
Case
ol { g 1k i A Dr. Shilpa Dr. Narlawar
19 26-10-2023 Thursday | Book review Dr. Ajaya Dr. Gawande presentation r p
Dr. Thungamithirai &
: . Golawa
20 27-10-2023 Friday Journal club 0% Theeran Dr. Golawar
21 30-10-2023 Monday Seminar Dr. Deepika Dr. Patil
Month end
22 31-10-2023 Tuesday oenxtar:n All PGs Dr. Gawande
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